Illinois law.
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Section 3000.242  Amendment to Supplier's Product List 

A holder of a Supplier's License shall provide written notice to the Board regarding proposed changes to be made to its list of equipment, devices and supplies offered for sale or lease to Riverboat Gaming Operations.  Said changes may be made without leave of the Board unless the Administrator objects to the change within thirty days after receipt of notice, whereupon leave of the Board is required.  If the Board denies the licensee's proposed change in its list of equipment, devices, and supplies offered for sale or lease, the licensee may request a hearing in accord with Section 3000.405. 

(Source:  Added at 20 Ill. Reg. 14765, effective October 31, 1996) 
